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W766/.. | POLO

Outdoor|Floor UP|POLO

mn

Productomschrijving

mastverlichting/lantaarn

Technische gegevens

Mechanisch

Q Type gebruik

3  typebevestiging

«— Afmetingen
Armatuur dimensie

IP-beschermingsgraad

Exterior

Floor
400x3080x600 mm
@256 mm

P44

Elektrisch
Voltage

@ Armatuurklasse

Lamptype
«) 1xA60E27 max. 60W

~230V

fixture class 1

230v I 3D

Beschikbare kleuren

. 32X inox
. 33MX  inox
. 46X inox

63X inox

W766.32X

W766.33MX

W766.46X

W766.63X

64X inox
l 5 INOX 316

l 58B  INOX 316

W766.64X

W766.5

W766.5BB
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